

1 St on 14/c Bill

1

Name of work-

Situation of work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of measurement-

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Latyahi to					
Brahmpur Jaitwa Road					
path.					
Agency - Surendra Kumar Singh					
Const. Pvt. Ltd Mathura					
Mathura East Chauran					
Agg No. - 05 SBD of 2021-2022					

Date of Agg. - 03-12-21

Date of completion - 02-12-2022

Date of measurement - 10-09-22

① providing and fixing working
benchmark pillars and
Reference pillars - 1.50 km

② Clearing and grubbing
road level -

$$1 \times 20 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 3.50 \text{ m} = 2100.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$1 \times 20 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 3.50 \text{ m} = 2100.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$1 \times 10 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 3.50 \text{ m} = 1050.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$= 5250.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$= 0.525 \text{ hect}$$

ABSTRACT OF COST

Sch. XLV-Form No.134 5

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ providing and fixing of working benchmark pillars					
Qty vide Tm B P ①					
1.50 km @ Rs 36353.80/km =					54531.00
②/② clearing and grubbing road land					
Qty vide Tm B P ①					
0.525 Hect @ Rs 49496.70/Hect =					25986.00
③/③ Excavation for road ways					
Box cutting					
Qty vide Tm B P ②					
④/⑥ Constn of Embankment with material obtained from borrow pits					
1 lead up to 1000 m and 100 m					
⑦/⑦ 30% Quantity of earth work for 1000 m lead					
Qty vide Tm B P ③					
485.59 m ³ @ Rs 175.11/m ³ = Rs					85032.00
⑧/⑧ 70% Quantity of earth work for 100 m lead					
Qty vide Tm B P ③					
1133.05 m ³ @ Rs 134.95/m ³ =					152905.00
					C.O.Ps 319981.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/12) providing granular sub base well Graveling material city side TMB P (4)					
					$1022.00 m^3 @ Rs 3236.60/m^3 = 3307805.00$
(6/13) providing W.B.M. (By mechanical means) city side TMB P (4)					
					$3937.6 m^3 @ Rs 3771.33/m^3 = 1485196.00$
					$= Rs 5112982.00$
					$= Rs 613558.00$
					$= Rs 51130.00$
					$= Rs 5831468.00$
Less 6.017.03 per Agg					350471.00
					$= Rs 5480994.00$
Alkmar 24-11-22 J.E.					
Q.P. 24-11-22 AB					
6/12					
material statement					
Earth work! - $1618.64 m^3$					
C. Sand - $367.92 m^3$					
Agg - $1429.43 m^3$					